****敬告客戶: 出口中東( 除Jebel Ali) 的貨物, 只接受FREIGHT PREPAID條件****
Middle East
EVER UTILE (直航) 1523-123W ME4ETL123W 3FZA9 --- --- 8 Aug 8 Aug 8 Aug 12:00 --- --- 8/8 12:00 8/8 12:00 --- --- --- 10-Aug 27 Aug 31 Aug 1 Sep 5 Sep 1 Sep --- 29 Aug
TENG YUN HE  (R3) (R4) 結半天 206N NTXTYH206N BOTV 10 Aug 11 Aug 11 Aug --- 10 Aug 17:00 8/10 17:00 8/11 12:00 8/11 12:00 --- 13 Aug 14 Aug 15 Aug --- 5 Sep 8 Sep --- 9 Sep 11 Sep 14 Sep 12 Sep 船名更改
EVER UNITY  (直航) 1524-141W ME4EUT141W 3FCD9 --- --- 15 Aug 15 Aug 15 Aug 12:00 --- --- 8/15 12:00 8/15 12:00 --- --- --- 17-Aug 3 Sep 7 Sep 8 Sep 12 Sep 8 Sep --- 5 Sep
FEI YUN HE     (R1)   (R2)  結半天 242N NTXFYH242N BOTU 17 Aug 18 Aug 18 Aug --- 17 Aug 17:00 8 /17 17:00 8/18 12:00 8/18 12:00 --- 20 Aug 21 Aug 22 Aug --- 12 Sep 15 Sep --- 16 Sep 18 Sep 21 Sep 19 Sep 船名更改
EVER UBERTY (直航) 1525-130W ME4EUY130W 9V7960 --- --- 22 Aug 22 Aug 22 Aug 12:00 --- --- 8/22 12:00 8/22 12:00 --- --- --- 24-Aug 10 Sep 14 Sep 15 Sep 19 Sep 15 Sep --- 12 Sep
TENG YUN HE  (R3) (R4) 結半天 207N NTXTYH207N BOTV 24 Aug 25 Aug 25 Aug --- 24 Aug 17:00 8 / 24 17:00 8/25 12:00 8/25 12:00 --- 27 Aug 28 Aug 29 Aug --- 19 Sep 22 Sep --- 23 Sep 25 Sep 28 Sep 26 Sep 船名更改
EVER USEFUL (直航) 1526-127W ME4EUF127W 3FCC9 --- --- 29 Aug 29 Aug 29 Aug 12:00 --- --- 8/29 12:00 8/29 12:00 --- --- --- 31-Aug 17 Sep 21 Sep 22 Sep 26 Sep 22 Sep --- 19 Sep
FEI YUN HE     (R1)   (R4)  結半天 244N NTXFYH244N BOTU 31 Aug 1 Sep 1 Sep --- 31 Aug 17:00 8 / 31 17:00 9/1 12:00 9/1 12:00 --- 3 Sep 4 Sep 5 Sep --- 26 Sep 29 Sep --- 30 Sep 2 Oct 5 Oct 3 Oct KHH靠65碼頭
EVER URANUS (直航) 1527-118W ME4SBW118W 3FCA9 --- --- 5 Sep 5 Sep 5 Sep 12:00 --- --- 9/5 12:00 9/5 12:00 --- --- --- 7-Sep 24 Sep 28 Sep 29 Sep 3 Oct 29 Sep --- 26 Sep
TENG YUN HE  (R3) (R4) 結半天 208N NTXTYH208N BOTV 7 Sep 8 Sep 8 Sep --- 7 Sep 17:00 9/7 17:00 9/8 12:00 9/8 12:00 --- 10 Sep 11 Sep 12 Sep --- 3 Oct 6 Oct --- 7 Oct 9 Oct 12 Oct 10 Oct
EVER URBAN (直航) 1528-136W ME4URA136W 3FXN9 --- --- 12 Sep 12 Sep 12 Sep 12:00 --- --- 9/12 12:00 9/12 12:00 --- --- --- 14-Sep 1 Oct 5 Oct 6 Oct 10 Oct 6 Oct --- 3 Oct
FEI YUN HE     (R1)   (R4)  結半天 245N NTXFYH245N BOTU 14 Sep 15 Sep 15 Sep --- 14 Sep 17:00 9/14 17:00 9/15 12:00 9/15 12:00 --- 17 Sep 18 Sep 19 Sep --- 10 Oct 13 Oct --- 14 Oct 16 Oct 19 Oct 17 Oct
EVER UTILE (直航) 1529-124W ME4ETL124W 3FZA9 --- --- 19 Sep 19 Sep 19 Sep 12:00 --- --- 9/19 12:00 9/19 12:00 --- --- --- 21-Sep 8 Oct 12 Oct 13 Oct 17 Oct 13 Oct --- 10 Oct
TENG YUN HE  (R3) (R4) 結半天 209N NTXTYH209N BOTV 21 Sep 22 Sep 22 Sep --- 21 Sep 17:00 9/21 17:00 9/22 12:00 9/22 12:00 --- 24 Sep 25 Sep 26 Sep --- 17 Oct 20 Oct --- 21 Oct 23 Oct 26 Oct 24 Oct
EVER UNITY  (直航) 1530-142W ME4EUT142W 3FCD9 --- --- 26 Sep 26 Sep 26 Sep 12:00 --- --- 9/26 12:00 9/26 12:00 --- --- --- 28-Sep 15 Oct 19 Oct 20 Oct 24 Oct 20 Oct --- 17 Oct
FEI YUN HE     (R1)   (R4)  結半天 246N NTXFYH246N BOTU 28 Sep 29 Sep 29 Sep --- 28 Sep 17:00 9/28 17:00 9/29 12:00 9/29 12:00 --- 1 Oct 2 Oct 3 Oct --- 24 Oct 27 Oct --- 28 Oct 30 Oct 2 Nov 31 Oct
EVER UBERTY (直航) 1531-131W ME4EUY131W 9V7960 --- --- 3 Oct 3 Oct 3 Oct 12:00 --- --- 10/3 12:00 10/3 12:00 --- --- --- 5-Oct 22 Oct 26 Oct 27 Oct 31 Oct 27 Oct --- 24 Oct
TENG YUN HE  (R3) (R4) 結半天 210N NTXTYH210N BOTV 5 Oct 6 Oct 6 Oct --- 5 Oct 17:00 10/5 17:00 10/6 12:00 10/6 12:00 --- 8 Oct 9 Oct 10 Oct --- 31 Oct 3 Nov --- 4 Nov 6 Nov 9 Nov 7 Nov
EVER USEFUL (直航) 1532-128W ME4EUF128W 3FCC9 --- --- 6 Oct 6 Oct 6 Oct 12:00 --- --- 10/6 12:00 10/6 12:00 --- --- --- 12-Oct 29 Oct 2 Nov 3 Nov 7 Nov 3 Nov --- 31 Oct 提前結關
EVER URANUS (直航) 1533-119W ME4SBW119W 3FCA9 --- --- 17 Oct 17 Oct 17 Oct 12:00 --- --- 10/17 12:00 10/17 12:00 --- --- --- 19-Oct 5 Nov 9 Nov 10 Nov 14 Nov 10 Nov --- 7 Nov
FEI YUN HE     (R1)   (R4)  結半天 248N NTXFYH248N BOTU 19 Oct 20 Oct 20 Oct --- 19 Oct 17:00 10/19 17:00 10/20 12:00 10/20 12:00 --- 22 Oct 23 Oct 24 Oct --- 14 Nov 17 Nov --- 18 Nov 20 Nov 23 Nov 21 Nov
EVER URSULA (直航) 1534-142W ME4RUL142W 3FCB9 --- --- 24 Oct 24 Oct 24 Oct 12:00 --- --- 10/24 12:00 10/24 12:00 --- --- --- 26-Oct 12 Nov 16 Nov 17 Nov 21 Nov 17 Nov --- 14 Nov
TENG YUN HE  (R3) (R4) 結半天 211N NTXTYH211N BOTV 26 Oct 27 Oct 27 Oct --- 26 Oct 17:00 10/26 17:00 10/27 12:00 10/27 12:00 --- 29 Oct 30 Oct 31 Oct --- 21 Nov 24 Nov --- 25 Nov 27 Nov 30 Nov 28 Nov
EVER UTILE (直航) 1535-125W ME4ETL125W 3FZA9 --- --- 31 Oct 31 Oct 31 Oct 12:00 --- --- 10/31 12:00 10/31 12:00 --- --- --- 2-Nov 19 Nov 23 Nov 24 Nov 28 Nov 24 Nov --- 21 Nov
Jebel Ali:JEB Abu Dhabi:AUH Sohar:MUS Dammam:DMN Bahrain:BAH Jubail:JUB Bandar Abbas:BND
RED SEA
COSCO NINGBO  (直航) 078W RS1CNN078W 9HA4042 8 Aug 8 Aug --- 8 Aug 8 Aug 9 Aug 12:00 8/9 12:00 8/9 12:00 8/9 12:00 8/9 12:00 --- --- --- 11-Aug 30 Aug 2-Sep 5 Sep ---